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SPECIFICATIONS

L (mm)
W (mm)
H (mm)
Interior height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Front/rear overhang (mm)
Tire
Min turning diameter (m)
Standard number of seats
Max number of seats
Fuel tank
Max luggage compartment capacity (m3)
Max manufacturer's total mass (kg)

Basic parameters
7190
2240
3070
1900
3935

1190/2065
235/75R17.5

16
27+1

28
120L

1
8100

Engine model
Rated power (kW/rpm)
Rated torque (N·m/rpm)
Displacement (L)
Emission

Powertrain
ISF3.8s3154

 115/2600
500/1200-1900

3.76
Euro III
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3-point mechanical suspension driver seat
2-point seat belt

Seat
Driver seat
Passenger seat belt

Electronic Stability Control (ESC) system
Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
Reversing radar
Wiper and headlamp
Fire extinguisher device

Safety and driver assistance system
ABS

○
○

Manual control
1 x 2 kg powder extinguisher

Play system

Microphone
LED headlamp

● Standard  ○ Optional  / N/A

Audio-video entertainment and lighting
●Media player 

○HD video player
1 wired microphone

●

Passenger door

Side window glass
Driver window
Front windshield
Rear windshield

Exterior
●Pneumatic folding door, opens forward  

 ○Remote-controlled tempered glass outward-swing door  
● Fully sealed glass (with aluminum sliding windows at the rear on both sides)

Single-layer sliding window
Standard laminated glass

Tempered glass

Axle
Suspension
Steering wheel position
EPB

Chassis system
Front disc & rear drum

Leaf spring suspension
Right-hand Drive (RHD)

●

Cooling-only A/C

Defroster

A/C
○

● Natural air defroster
 ○ Low power water heating defroster

○
●1 standard roof hatch

 ○ 1 roof hatch with ventilator

Interior
Curtain

Roof hatch


