



D7


YUTONG

SPECIFICATIONS



D7

Basic parameters	
L (mm)	7190
W (mm)	2240
H (mm)	3070
Interior height (mm)	1900
Wheelbase (mm)	3935
Front/rear overhang (mm)	1190/2065
Tire	235/75R17.5
Min turning diameter (m)	16
Standard number of seats	27+1
Max number of seats	28
Fuel tank	120L
Max luggage compartment capacity (m³)	1
Max manufacturer's total mass (kg)	8100
Powertrain	
Engine model	ISF3.8s3154
Rated power (kW/rpm)	115/2600
Rated torque (N·m/rpm)	500/1200-1900
Displacement (L)	3.76
Emission	Euro III

Seat	
Driver seat	3-point mechanical suspension driver seat
Passenger seat belt	2-point seat belt
Interior	
Curtain	<input type="radio"/>
Roof hatch	<input checked="" type="radio"/> 1 standard roof hatch <input type="radio"/> 1 roof hatch with ventilator
Exterior	
Passenger door	<input checked="" type="radio"/> Pneumatic folding door, opens forward <input type="radio"/> Remote-controlled tempered glass outward-swing door
Side window glass	<input checked="" type="radio"/> Fully sealed glass (with aluminum sliding windows at the rear on both sides)
Driver window	Single-layer sliding window
Front windshield	Standard laminated glass
Rear windshield	Tempered glass
A/C	
Cooling-only A/C	<input type="radio"/>
Defroster	<input checked="" type="radio"/> Natural air defroster <input type="radio"/> Low power water heating defroster
Chassis system	
Axle	Front disc & rear drum
Suspension	Leaf spring suspension
Steering wheel position	Right-hand Drive (RHD)
EPB	<input checked="" type="radio"/>
Safety and driver assistance system	
Electronic Stability Control (ESC) system	ABS
Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)	<input type="radio"/>
Reversing radar	<input type="radio"/>
Wiper and headlamp	Manual control
Fire extinguisher device	1 x 2 kg powder extinguisher
Audio-video entertainment and lighting	
Play system	<input checked="" type="radio"/> Media player <input type="radio"/> HD video player
Microphone	1 wired microphone
LED headlamp	<input checked="" type="radio"/>

● Standard Optional / N/A



Yutong Bus Co., Ltd.

Yutong Marketing Center, Economic and Technological Development Zone, Zhengzhou, China,
 Tel: +86 371 6671 8999 Website: www.yutong.com E-mail: sales@yutong.com Follow us on Facebook & Twitter & YouTube at Yutong Bus & Coach
 The images may include items of optional equipment and accessories that are not installed as standard. The product is subject to technical improvement.
 Yutong reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notice. All rights reserved. September, 2025 Edition.